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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

bewsb

. value at risk

. conditional value at risk

. generalized auto regressive condituonal heteroskedasticity

. threshold generalized auto regressive condituonal heteroskedas-

ticity

. exponentail generalized auto regressive condituonal het-

eroskedasticity

. Classic model
. holt-winters exponential smoothing method with two parame-

ters

. holt-winters exponential smoothing multiplicative method with

there parameters

. holt-winters exponential smoothing additive method with there

parameters
unconditional coverage test
conditional coverage test
joint test
Lopez loss function test
Blanco and Thle loss function test
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